
!?

!? !?

!? !?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?
!? !?

!? !?

!?

!?

!?

!?
!?!?

!?
!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!? !?!?!?!?
!?

!A

!A

!A

!A
!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

8"GV '72

33290

8"GV
8"GV

ANODE

33628

37
74

9
39

53
1

37
75

1

6"  FH 1975

39
53

2

30258
5443

32035

21408

39865

39
3' 

 4"
  A

C 
 '5

7  
WO

  5
35

4
WO 8319
252' 6" AC 

1957 WO 5354
70' 4" AC

23331
34067

32174

22395

32218

13509 11
38

0

39706
35058

6058

5346

4782

4670

4277

7475
WO

 A1
07

0
6" 

 FH
 19

84 5087

31
56

51
8' 

 6"
    

 TR
AN

SIT
E  

  1
95

2 W
O 

36
62 18025

19378

19390

2494938871

6418

38872
25659

623032697

2" BO '71

WO 9927

7062

16728
20587

36013 20588

65
0' 

  4
"  A

C 
 19

73
   W

O 
11

21
4

6761

38851

963432175

32176

1000027985

24924
5909

525' 8"  AC '84  WO    A1222.1

66
0' 

 8"
   P

VC
   '

97
   W

O 
   A

30
25

37
75

0

24914

24913

24915

34978

34977

36604

WO
 11

21
6

36
61

0

36
60

9

36
62

5

6"F
H 

'79
 W

O 
A6

39
.3

3507036
60

8

18648

30900

37
57

8

WO
 A1

07
1.1

37
58

0 8
" F

S

39336

39337

39335

39
33

4

6" FH '72
WO 11376

36
61

0

WO 8341
6" FH '65

66
1' 

  6
"  A

C 
    

'66
    

   W
O 

 83
19

8764
29328

36
64

85553

6" 
 FH

 '7
2

WO
 89

34
(A

34
27

)

ACQ.   
96

7'  
 

8" 
    

   A
C

36
62

4

38410

36567

3559

19223

19776

1" AV

25671

32287

2" BO

37
93

40
38

3816

24
32

6

3815

3794

33
41

85
51

12
" G

V WO
 A1

07
1.3

6" 
 FH

 '8
4

637' 12" AC '72 WO 11103

37
44

1
36

95
4

WO
   6

48
9

17
1' 

6" 
  A

C 
'60

  

42
0' 

 6"
  A

CV
  '7

7  
WO

  A
10

9.1

37
57

9

37695

6" 
TG

V

4146

41
14

33627

WO
 A5

67
.5

70' 12" PVC '95

10
" G

V
10

x8
 O

FF
SE

TE. 24th StreetE. 24th Street

3539

8" 
    

 W
S 

    
 '5

0  
    

    
    

W
O 

    
31

32
8" 

AC
 '7

4  
WO

 12
02

2

21498

38
16

9
38

15
5

6" 
 FH

 '8
0

O.
D.

 AR
NO

LD
 SY

ST
EM

O.
D.

 A
RN

OL
D 

SY
ST

EM

GRAVITY

O.D. ARNOLD SYSTEM

6"GV

800'     12"   WSP       '52     WO   3732     

6"GV

12
" G

V

4" GV
472'  12"   WSP      '73 WO 11215

8"GV

12
" G

V
12

" G
V

34682

WO 11694

CP
 TE

ST
 ST

A.
AN

OD
E6"B

O

2"BO

45
0'

30
"

WS
P

'95
 W

O 
A2

80
5

4"GV

4"GV 6"GV

EASEMENT
(3-SW-671)

178
91

1" 
AV

34
15

1

NOTE:
BEFORE SERVING THIS AREA
SEE FILE, METTLER MAIN EXT.
REIMBURSEMENT #000021

WO 9932

12' ROW 8-22-1890
D.W. SHEPARD BK.167 P.227
(3-SW-10)

6" FH '79
WO A432

8" FS 39959
WO A2806

6"G
V

GR
AV

ITY

O.
D.

 A
RN

OL
D 

SY
ST

EM

32
51

2

41
15

12
" B

FV RO
 #4

59
6

8x
6 R

ED

6" 
FH

 '8
4

WO
 A1

22
2.2

I-8
05

 N
B

I-8
05

 N
B

SCHOOLSCHOOL

E. 22nd   StreetE. 22nd   Street
Gr

ov
e S

tre
et

Gr
ov

e S
tre

et

Pr
os

pe
ct 

Str
ee

t
Pr

os
pe

ct 
Str

ee
t Eu

clid
 Av

en
ue

Eu
clid

 Av
en

ue
E. 24th  StreetE. 24th  Street

Eu
clid

  A
ve

nu
e

Eu
clid

  A
ve

nu
e

E. 24th StreetE. 24th Street

40
81

2

40
68

4

40373
40946

STREET CLOSURE
RES. 12950; JAN. 8, 1979

Gr
ov

e S
tre

et 
Gr

ov
e S

tre
et 

Ne
we

ll  
  S

tre
et

Ne
we

ll  
  S

tre
et

8" 
PV

C 
'95

 W
O 

A2
80

5

41375

8' ROW

24923
24922
14755

13608

1265

30
68

7 32476
6" FH '64

WO 8324
2127

34361
2021

6871

5132
34697

20361
21402
26098

38
17

CP TEST STA.

2"AV
2"AV30"BFV

8"G
V

12X8 RED

ELEMENTARYELEMENTARY
LINCOLN ACRESLINCOLN ACRES

(3-SW-19)

WO 12261

20570

28
2' 

4" 
AC

  '5
2 W

O 
37

87

Pr
os

pe
ct 

Str
ee

t 
Pr

os
pe

ct 
Str

ee
t 

ZONE VALVE

6"GV

8"G
V

O.D. ARNOLD SYSTEM
GRAVITY

I-8
05

 N
B

I-8
05

 N
B

I-8
05

 SB
I-8

05
 SB

ZONE
VALVE

VV iiaa

LLaass PPaallmmaass

NNee
wwee

ll ll
SS tt

rr ee ee
tt

PPrr
ooss

ppee
cctt

SStt rr
eeee

tt

(2-SW-458)
QUITCLAIM

ROJAS

ANODE

CP TEST STA.

600'+  30" WS '95 WO A2805

30
" W

S  
'95

  W
O 

A2
80

5

41583

20' EASEMENT
(1-SW-59, PARCEL 12)

2" AV

2"AV

39965

41911

8" 
AC

 '7
4  

    
    

    
    

  W
O 

12
02

2

41
95

6

42096

42
09

7

12x10 RED

33698

4" GV

46' 6" WS
'52 WO 3732

12
"B

FV

12" PVC
ZONE VALVE

6" FH 20219005

200 0 200100 Feet

I:\eng_pool\jay\Sketches_2017\Project Order Sketches\2022\Project Order Sketch_20224013 - E 24th Street.mxd
I:\engr\B P\BP 22\Engineering\20224006-4007, 4012-4013 - Pipeline Replacements\Project Order\20224013

/

PROJECT SKETCH
PROJECT ORDER #: 20224013

DATE: FEBRUARY 14, 2022 VENDOR #:   N/A
TRACKING #: N/A

ABANDON AND REPLACE APPROXIMATELY 837 LF OF 
12-INCH WS WATER MAIN BY INSTALLING 464 LF OF 

12-INCH CL 235 PVC BY OPEN TRENCH METHOD 
AND 380 LF OF 12-INCH DR14 FPVC WATER MAIN 

BY HORIZONTAL DIRECTION DRILLING.  

PROJECT NAME: WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT, 
EAST 24TH STREET, GROVE STREET TO EUCLID AVENUE, NATIONAL CITY


